
Attachment 1 – List of Recipients for Review and Comment 

ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON 
Bassett Creek Watershed Management 
Commission 

Laura.jester@keystonewaters.com Laura Jester 
 

Blue Water Association sheila62sdmn@yahoo.com Sheila Cracraft-Fehler 

Citizens Environmental Advisory 
Committee 

jen.wendland.kader@gmail.com 
Gayle.prest@minneapolismn.gov 

Jen Kader 
Gayle Prest 

Clean Water Action mzellar@cleanwater.org Marie Zellar 

Friends of the Mississippi River wclark@fmr.org Whitney Clark 

Hennepin County Environmental Dept randy.anhorn@hennepin.us Randy Anhorn 

Metropolitan Council Environmental 
Services 

judy.sventek@metc.state.mn.us  Judy Sventek 

(all) Minneapolis Neighborhood 
Organizations 

Bob.Cooper@ci.minneapolis.mn.us c/o Bob Cooper, CPED 

Minnehaha Creek Watershed District lerdahl@minnehahacreek.org  Lars Erdahl 

MN Center for Environmental Advocacy ksigford@mncenter.org Kris Sigford 

MN Dept of Agriculture, Pesticide Mgmt ron.struss@state.mn.us Ron Struss 

MN Dept of Natural Resources, Ecological 
and Water Resources Division 

steve.hirsch@.state.mn.us 
Kate.drewry@state.mn.us 

Steve Hirsch 
Kate Drewry 

MN Dept of Transportation, Water 
Resources 

beth.neuendorf@state.mn.us Beth Neuendorf 

MN Environmental Partnership stevemorse@mepartnership.org Steve Morse 

Mississippi River Revival solomonsimon@hotmail.com Sol Simon 

Mississippi Water Management 
Organization 

dsnyder@mwmo.org Doug Snyder 

St. Paul, City of anne.weber@ci.stpaul.mn.us Anne Weber, Sewer Utility 

Shingle Creek Watershed Mgmt. 
Commission 

judie@jass.biz Judie Anderson 
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